


ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 120113-D01-0141-CC Axle Nut 2
2 120112-D01-0142-CC Steering Stem 1
3 120109-D01-0121-AA Fork 2
4 120114-D01-0100-AA Head Tube tapered Roller Bearing 1

(25MM ID)
5 120115-D01-0100-AA Head Tube Tapered Roller Bearing 1

(20MM ID)
6 120117-D01-0100-SM Steering Stackup Spacer Lower 1
7 120118-D01-0120-CC Front Wheel Spacer 2
8 90002-08010-0P M8 x 1.25 x 10 Socket Head 2
9 120116-D01-0153-1] Bearing Cap 2
10 120104-D01-0142-CC Wheel Axle 1
14 120101-D01-0120-CC Fork Clamp Bottom UPG 1
15 120107-D01-0121-CC Left Fork Bottem 1
16 120108-D01-0121-CC Right Fork Bottem 1
17 90002-06030-0F M6 x 1 x 30 Socket Head 6
18 90002-08030-0P M8 x 1.25 x 30 Socket Head 2
19 120102-D01-0120-CC Fork Clamp Top 1
20 90012-20000-0S 20 MM 1D Steering Stem Nut (KM4) 1
21 90009-20000-0P Lock Washer 20mm ID 1
22 130120-D01-0121-CC Steering Stem Finish Ring 1

23

90001-10025-0P

M10 x 1.5 x 25 Flat Head




